

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3007-3008/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-04-2011 in VA No. 25/2011 20-04-2011 in VA No. 26/2011 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ANAPURNA IMPEX PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-12-2023 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AAG
Ms. Rooh-E-Hina Dua, AOR
Mr. Harshit Anand, Adv.
Mr. Harshit K., Adv.
Mr. Umang Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of January, 2024.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)